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Table 12: Abridged life table, Prince Edward Island, 1990-1992 Tl

Tableau 12: Table de mortalite abregee, Jle-du-Prince-Edouard, 1990-1992 Tl

Age-Age
0 A4I, .do .IJ, •q, .L. T• "-

male - saxe masculin

<1 year· an 100,000 549 0.99451 0.00549 99,486 7,322,448 73.22 <'
1-4 years· 80S 99,451 172 0.99827 0.00173 397,476 7,222,962 72.63 1·
5-9 years - ans 99.279 291 0.99707 0.00293 495,709 6,825,486 68.75 . 5-
10-14 years - ans 98,988 161 0.99837 0.00163 494,595 6,329,777 63.94 l'
15-19 years - ans 98,827 566 0.99427 0.00573 492,860 5,835,182 59.04 1!
20-24 years - ans 98,261 839 0.99146 0.00854 489,237 5,342,322 54.37 ;l
25-29 years - ans 97,422 714 0.99267 0.00733 485,259 4,853,085 49.82 2
30-34 years - ans 96,708 526 0.99456 0.00544 482,256 4,367,826 45.17 3
35-39 years - ans 96,182 865 0.99101 0.00899 478,861 3,885,570 40.40 3
4044 years - ans 95,317 1,073 0.98875 0.01125 474,165 3,406,709 35.74 4
45-49 years - ans 94,244 2,119 0.97751 0.02249 466,346 2,932,544 31.12 4
50-54 years - ans 92,125 3,099 0.96636 0.03364 453,360 2,466,198 26.77 5
55-59 years - ans 89,026 4,435 0.95018 0.04982 434,925 2,012,838 22.61 5
60-64 years - ans 84,591 7,334 0.91330 0.08670 405,_ 1,577,913 18.65 e
65-69 years - ans 77,257 10,514 0.86390 0.13610 361,369 1,172,025 15.17 e
70-74 years - ans 66,743 13,905 0.79166 0.20834 299,885 810,656 12.15 i
75-79 years - ans 52,838 14,996 0.71620 0.26380 226,896 510,771 9.67 i
80-84 years - ans 37,842 14,839 0.60787 0.39213 151,282 283,875 7.50 !
85-89 years - ans 23,003 10,998 0.52188 0.47812 86,141 132,593 5.76 !
90+ years - ans 12,005 12,005 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 46,452 46,452 3.87 !

female - saxe feminil

<1 year- an 100,000 422 0.99578 0.00422 99,648 8,079,438 80.79
1-4 years - ans 99,578 175 0.99824 0.00176 397,986 7,979,790 80.14
5-9 years - ans 99,403 68 0.99931 0.00069 496,859 7,581,804 76.27
10-14 years - ans 99,335 ooסס1.0 ooסס0.0 496,673 7,084,945 71.32
15-19 years - ans 99,335 411 0.99587 0.00413 495,668 6,568,272 66.32
20-24 years - ans 98,924 103 0.99896 0.00104 . 494,303 6,092,804 61.59
25-29 years - ans 98,821 127 0.99872 0.00128 493,817 5,598,301 56.65
30-34 years - ans 98,694 244 0.99752 0.00248 492,990 5,104,484 51.72
35-39 years - ans 98,450 756 0.99232 0.00768 490,419 4,611,494 46.84
40-44 years - ans 97,694 537 0.99451 0.00549 487,141 4,121,075 42.18
45-49 years - ans 97,157 826 0.99150 0.00850 483,920 3,633,934 37.40
50-54 years - ans 96,331 1,496 0.98447 0.01553 478,047 3,150,014 32.70
55-59 years - ans 94,835 1,459 0.98462 0.01538 471,077 2,671,967 28.17
60-64 years - ans 93,376 4,139 0.95568 0.04432 457,482 2,200,890 23.57
65-69 years - ans 89,239 6,001 0.93275 0.06725 432,093 1,743,408 19.54
70-74 years - ans 83,237 8,497 0.89792 0.10208 396,353 1,311,315 15.75
75-79 years - ans 74,740 12,774 0.82908 0.17092 343,324 914,962 12.24
80-84 years - 80S 61,966 15,984 0.74208 0.25794 271,504 57' ,638 9.23
85-89 years - 80S 45,982 20,621 0.55153 0.44847 178,216 300,134 6.53
90"+ years - ans 25,361 25,361 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 121,918 121,918 4.81
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Table 12: Abridged Iile table, Prince Edward Island, 1990-1992 - Concluded
Tableau 12: Table de mortallte abregee, ile-du-Prlnce-Edouard , 1990-1992 - fi n

Age-Age
0

~ .do ..p. ,q • ,l,. T. e

both sexes - Ies deux sexes

<1 year - CWl 100,000 486 0.99514 0.00486 99,566 7,685,864 76.86
1-4years - ans 99,514 174 0.99826 0.00174 397,728 7,586,298 76.23
5-9 years· ans 99,340 182 0.99816 0.00184 496,2n 7,188,570 72.36
10-14years - ans 99,158 84 0.99916 0.00084 495,645 6,682,293 67.49
15-19years - ans 99,074 491 0.99504 0.00496 494,224 6,196,848 62.55
20-24years - ans 98,583 476 0.99518 0.00462 491,711 5,702,424 57.84
25-29 years . ans 98,107 423 0.99568 0.00432 489,458 5,210,713 53.11
30-34 years - ans 97,684 385 0.99607 0.00393 487,538 4,721,255 48.33
35-39 years - ans 97,299 811 0.99166 0.00834 484,558 4,233,717 43.51
40-44 years - ans 96,488 809 0.99162 0.00838 480,562 3,749,159 38.86
45-49 years - ans 95,679 1,499 0.98433 0.01567 474,966 3,268,597 34.16
50-54years - ans 94,180 2,325 0.97531 0.02469 465,404 2,793,631 29.66
55-59years - ans 91,855 3,011 0.96722 0.03278 452,480 2,328,227 25.35
60-64 years - ans 88,844 5,835 0.93432 0.06568 430,748 1,875,747 21.11
65-69 years . ans 83,009 8,365 0.89923 O.loon 395,256 1,444,999 17.41
70-74years - ans 74,644 11,227 0.84956 0.15042 346,316 1,049,743 14.06
75-79years - ans 63,417 13,952 0.78000 0.22000 283,116 703,427 11.09
80-84 years - ans 49,465 15,603 0.68456 0.31544 208,641 420,311 8.SO
85-89 years - ans 33,862 15,512 0.54192 0.45808 129,476 211,670 6.25
90+years - ans 18,350 18,350 ooסס0.0 ooסס1.0 82,194 82,194 4.48
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